
Rank # Driver Nat
Sponsor

Nat
License

Make laps
T. Time

Best Lap Penalty PointsRank #
Entrant E-License Diff

1 Lars
SIM-ON

NKA24939 9:23.163
1 0 605 Ramaer D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 10 55.271 50

2 Marius
Ebert Motorsport

NKA41072 9:25.517
2 5 622 Bonconseil D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38528
OTK/IAME/Komet 10

2.354
55.252 44

3
Lukas

SIM-ON

NKA29175 9:25.598
3 0 633 Roos D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 10

2.435
54.929 41

4
Moritz

CV Performance Group

ITF39714 9:32.784
4 -2 677 Weber D

E
U

D
E

U

BIC38321
KR/IAME/Komet 10

9.621
55.657 + 5 sec 38

5
Maxi

TR Motorsport

NKA36132 9:35.410
5 18 660 Eigner D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF23400
MACH1/IAME/Komet 10

12.247
55.998 36

6
Konstantin

Dörr Motorsport

ITG36957 9:35.875
6 4 628 Titze D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF38420
TBD/IAME/Komet 10

12.712
56.324 34

7 Noah
RMW Motorsport

NKA12374 9:39.174
7 2 624 Beckmann D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF12143
OTK/IAME/Komet 10

16.011
56.528 32

8 Adrian
CV Performance Group

NKA16728 9:42.016
8 0 630 Lorenz D

E
U

D
E

U

BIC38321
KR/IAME/Komet 10

18.853
56.432 30

9 Elias
DUTT MOTORSP. by FENSTER.COM

ITG26232 9:42.354
9 -5 608 Tittus D

E
U MSC-Langenfeld e. V. im ADAC

LU
X

K867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 10

19.191
56.465 + 5 sec 28

10
Lenn

TB Racing Team

ITG42712 9:44.366
10 1 661 Abbas D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38262
KR/IAME/Komet 10

21.203
56.574 27

11
Tom

DUTT MOTORSP. by FENSTER.COM

NKA16371 9:45.624
11 5 693 Wickop D

E
U

LU
X

BICK867
T.B.A./IAME/Komet 10

22.461
56.808 26

12
Emil

Rocco Drelok

NKA10581 9:46.343
12 6 670 Drelok D

E
U

D
E

U

BEK1204568
LN/IAME/Komet 10

23.180
56.637 25

13 Constantin
NEES RACING

ITG38729 9:47.791
13 9 620 Papst D

E
U ADAC Nordbayern e.V.

D
E

U

BIC17863
KR/IAME/Komet 10

24.628
56.157 + 5 sec 24

14 Finley
ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt e.V.

NKA41923 9:50.385
14 -2 621 Hölzel D

E
U

D
E

U

BIC38443
Maranello/IAME/Komet 10

27.222
57.012 + 5 sec 23

15 Ben
AT Motorsport

ITG13872 9:51.480
15 0 626 Gallert D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38862
Exprit/IAME/Komet 10

28.317
56.532 + 5 sec 22

16
Emilio

EB-Sportpromotion

ITG36776 9:52.766
16 -10 615 Bernd D

E
U

D
E

U

IDC39462
Exprit/IAME/Komet 10

29.603
57.138 + 5 sec 21

17
Manuel

Kartshop Ampfing

NKA38527 9:52.979
17 12 606 Lettner D

E
U

D
E

U

BIC25142
Drago Corse/IAME/Komet 10

29.816
57.375 20

18
Gabrijel

RF Racing

ITG39966 9:56.082
18 15 695 Hofmann D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF41358
KR/IAME/Komet 10

32.919
57.458 + 5 sec 19

19
Noah

AT Motorsport

ITG39703 9:56.095
19 -6 616 Schmitt D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38996
Exprit/IAME/Komet 10

32.932
57.422 18

20 Joelina
AMC Ehingen e.V.

ITG38907 9:57.158
20 11 611 Denzel D

E
U

D
E

U

BIC39008
KR/IAME/Komet 10

33.995
56.561 + 5 sec 17

21 Noah
Dörr Motorsport

ITG24933 9:57.313
21 5 678 Diewold D

E
U ADAC Südbaden e.V.

D
E

U

BIF38420
KR/IAME/Komet 10

34.150
57.470 16

22 Charles
SIM-ON

ITG1054 9:58.324
22 -2 701 Troxler C

H
E

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 10

35.161
57.354 15

23
Jan Alessio

Stern Motorsport

NKA39928 9:58.698
23 5 637 Stutz D

E
U ADAC Pfalz e.V.

D
E

U

KBF38195
KR/IAME/Komet 10

35.535
57.784 14

24
Semir

Lanari Racing Team

NKA26111 10:00.131
24 -3 612 Velija D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF17166
KR/IAME/Komet 10

36.968
57.645 + 5 sec 13

25
Ben

CV Performance Group

ITG39655 10:00.454
25 -8 684 Götz D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 10

37.291
57.462 + 5 sec 12

26 Fabian
Stern Motorsport

NKA38363 10:02.213
26 6 676 Burgstahler D

E
U ADAC Württemberg e.V.

D
E

U

KBF38195
KR/IAME/Komet 10

39.050
57.871 11

27 Noah
Oliver Eichele

NKA39690 10:03.115
27 -3 607 Eichele D

E
U

D
E

U

BEK39690
Alpha Karting/IAME/Komet 10

39.952
57.465 10

28 Edwin
ADAC Sachsen e.V.

NKA20984 10:03.186
28 8 655 Schreiber D

E
U

D
E

U

BIC39472
KR/IAME/Komet 10

40.023
57.293 + 5 sec 9

29
Lenn

Ebert Motorsport

NKA12140 10:03.619
29 -10 699 Göckmann D

E
U ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.

D
E

U

KBF38528
LN/IAME/Komet 10

40.456
57.411 8

30
Noah Daniel

DUTT MOTORSP. by FENSTER.COM

NKA13087 10:06.785
30 0 617 Nölken D

E
U

LU
X

K867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 10

43.622
56.284 7

31
Gustav

ADAC Sachsen e.V.

NKA20985 10:09.135
31 -4 644 Schreiber D

E
U

D
E

U

BIC39472
KR/IAME/Komet 10

45.972
57.342 6

32
Tobias

Ebert Motorsport

ITG39211 10:14.094
32 -18 680 Hinterstoißer D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38528
LN/IAME/Komet 10

50.931
57.568 + 5 sec 5

33 Charlotte
NEES RACING

ITG38871 10:14.817
33 2 623 Tille D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38362
KR/IAME/Komet 10

51.654
59.203 4

34 Valentin
Kartshop Ampfing

NKA39340 10:18.376
34 0 666 Knödel D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF25142
Drago Corse/IAME/Komet 9

1 Lap
1:00.025 3

35
Lias

CV Performance Group

ITG39045 5:08.501
35 -10 610 Erbersdobler D

E
U ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 5

5 Laps
57.814 2

36
Julian

Dörr Motorsport

ITG38373
36 -31 614 Bub D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF38420
KR/IAME/Komet 0 1

Announcements
# 621,677,620,608,612,695,611,684,615,655,680 + 5 sec front fairing

# 626 + 5 sec forcing off the track
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X30 JUNIOR Qualifying Heat 2

Printed: 20.04.2024 / 17:51

Track legnth: 1.315 Km

Race Started: 16:50:42

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 633 - Lukas Roos - 54.929

M.Riehmers H.Seidel
Timekeeper Race Director

Track legnth: 1.315 Km

Race Started: 16:50:42


